APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

NAME OF THE SCHOOL
AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)
SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)

COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE

PRINCIPAL NAME
PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION
SCHOOL EMAIL ID

CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND
RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY

COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF
APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT,
2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER
THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE
SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION
CERTIFICATES

S.R.DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL,

3430254

66448

PUNDAG PO-PUNDAG,RANCHI-4, RANCHI , JHARKHAND -

834004

DR. TAPAS GHOSH
MSC B.ED., PHD
srdavpundag@yahoo.in

9431772415

http://srdavpundag.org/66B955B8-E3D7-4854-81C3-
9BAO1AC1F9EA/CMS/Page/Documents

http://srdavpundag.org/66B955B8-E3D7-4854-81C3-
9BA01AC1F9EA/CMS/Page/Documents

http://srdavpundag.org/66B955B8-E3D7-4854-81C3-
9BAO1AC1F9EA/CMS/Page/Documents

http://srdavpundag.org/66B955B8-E3D7-4854-81C3-
9BA01AC1F9EA/CMS/Page/Documents

http://srdavpundag.org/66B955B8-E3D7-4854-81C3-
9BAO1AC1F9EA/CMS/Page/Documents

http://srdavpundag.org/66B955B8-E3D7-4854-81C3-
9BA01AC1F9EA/CMS/Page/Documents

http://srdavpundag.org/66B955B8-E3D7-4854-81C3-
9BAO1AC1F9EA/CMS/Page/Documents

http://srdavpundag.org/66B955B8-E3D7-4854-81C3-

9BA01AC1F9EA/CMS/Page/Documents




NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS
ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA)
MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION

AS PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING):

1 PRINCIPAL
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS
PGT
TGT
PRT
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2025 208 206

RESULT CLASS: Xl

http://srdavpundag.org

http://srdavpundag.org/66B955B8-E3D7-4854-81C3-
9BAO1AC1F9EA/CMS/Page/Documents

http://srdavpundag.org/File/8868/LMC%20Members.pdf

http://srdavpundag.org/File/8868/LMC%20Members.pdf

http://srdavpundag.org

DR. TAPAS GHOSH

80

21

35

24

1:1.5

MR. ASHISH KUMAR JAISWAL

MRS. RAJASHREE MISHRA

99.04




1

2025 216 213 98.61

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)
NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)

NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER
LABS (IN SQ MTR)

INTERNET FACILITY
NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS
NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL
COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

SHAILENDRA KUMAR PATHAK PGT
SWATI DEY PGT
SAROJ MISHRA TGT
RITUPARNA HAZRA TGT
ARTI UPADHAYAY TGT
ARCHANA PRIYA PRT
PUSHPA TRIVEDI TGT
ASHISH KUMAR JAISWAL PGT
VINITA SINHA TGT
KAJORI DUTTA TGT
LALITA GUPTA TGT
BIKASH KUMAR SINHA PGT
VIJAY KUMAR PGT
SHILPA SINGH TGT
ASHA MAMTA KUJUR TGT
TANTRA NATH PGT
SUREKHA SINGH TGT
RANJU PANDEY PRT
SARJANA PANDEY TGT
SNEHA ROY PRT

13355
55 & 22

12 & 33

YES
50
40

http://srdavpundag.org

SANGEET PRAVEEN

M.A.

B.SC

M.SC

M.SC

M.SC

M.SC

B.COM

M.A.

M.A

M.A.

M.A.

M.COM

M.A.

M.A.

M.SC.

M.A.

B.A.

MCA

B.COM



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

SAVITA JHA

RAJASHREE MISHRA

INDIRA GHOSH

RAJYASHREE VERMA

NAMITA KUMARI

KRISHNA CHARAN PRAMANIK

GOPESH KUMAR

ABHISHEK KUMAR

NARESH KUMAR

LAKHICHAND PRASAD

ANIL KUMAR SINGH

MAHADEV PANDIT

RAKESH KUMAR

BAIJU SAHU

KAMAL NATH MAHTO

BINOD KUMAR SINGH

YOGENDRA RAM

PRADEEP RAM

REENA TIRKEY

VINITA LAKRA

SUSHMA DEVI

JAINUL ANSARI

JITU MAHTO

TURIATIRKEY

RAJU TIRKEY

NIRAJ KUMAR

SHWETA CHAKRAVARTY

MANISHA ROHATGI

JENNIFER KHANNA

RAJIV RANJAN KUMAR SINHA

SUJATA SINHA

LALITHA KUMARI

SARITA KUMARI

HIMA JAIN

PRT

GUESTTEACHER

PGT

PRT

TGT

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

B.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.DECE

M.A.

B.COM

B.COM

B.COM

Vil

Vil

Vil

Vil

Xl

Vil

Vil

Vil

Vil

Vi

B.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.SC.

MCA

M.A.

B.TECH



55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

MINU PATHAK
ANURANJAN KUMAR
VIVEK SINGH KUNWAR
POULOMI CHANDRA
ROHIT KUMAR PANDEY
SMIRITI SINGH

ARVIND KUMAR
AMRENDRA KUMAR AMAR
KUNTAL MITRA

SHWETA

ANUPAMA KUMARI
KUMAR KUSHAGRA
SUVADIP MISHRA
SUDHANSHU SRIWASTAV
JITENDRA KUMAR
SONAM SINGH

KAWALJIT KAUR

PRABHU DAYAL RAVI
HIMANSHI JHA

SURABHI NEHA

Rina Kumari Singh

REEMA KUMARI KARMAKAR

ANJALI PRIYA

MANALI KASHYAP

AJAY UPADHAYA

SIKHA RAI

DR TAPAS GHOSH

SHIKHA KUMARI

SHREYA KUMARI

SRISTI MISHRA

ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA

PRANAV PRATAP SINGH

KOMAL VERMA

NEHA KUMARI

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PRT

PRINCIPAL

TGT

PGT

PRT

PGT

PET

PRT

PRT

M.A.

M.SC.

M.SCIT

B.SC

M.SC

M.A.

M.SC.

M.A.

M.SC.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

B.TECH

M.SC.

M.A.

M.COM

MFA

B.TECH

B.COM MBA

M.A.

M.SC.

M.A.

M.A.

M.SC.

M.A.

M.SC., PH.D.

M.Sc.

M. Com.

B. Com.

M.Sc.

BPED

M.Sc.

M. Com.



89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

BHAVANA TREHAN

DIKSHA RANI

PINKIE KUMARI

AYAN MUDI

PALLAVI KUMARI

STUTI PRIYA

NEHA PRIYA

ILA RANI

ANIL KUMAR VERMA

ANITA KUMARI PANDEY

MANISH PATHAK

NEHA SAHU

UMA BHARTI

NEHA KUMARI

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PGT

OTHER

PRT

TGT

NTT

PGT

GUESTTEACHER

M. Com.

B. Com.

M.A.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.A.

M.A.

M.Sc.

B.A.

M.Com

M.A

M.A.

M.SC.

B. COM.



